
Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 7-9 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Mackenzie Barile1724
Desert Lights - AZ

9.200 9.100 9.1509.500 36.950
2 4 1 2 1

1

Aubrey Zazula1730
Desert Lights - AZ

9.350 9.250 9.2008.950 36.750

1 1 5 1 2
2

Natalie Cross1741
Win-Win - MD

8.975 9.150 9.0509.425 36.600
5 2 2 3 3

3

Jordyn McNitt1750
Arrowhead Spinetts

9.050 8.550 8.7759.325 35.700
4 5 3 4 4

4

Kathleen Ours1742
Win-Win - MD

8.600 9.125 8.7009.225 35.650
7 3 4 5 5

5

Abby Haws1700
Danik Gym - ID

8.950 8.425 8.3758.775 34.525
6 6 6 6 6

6

Madison Grayston1727
Desert Lights - AZ

9.150 7.400 8.1007.925 32.575
3 7 7 7 7

7



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 10 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Maggie Musselman1738
Win-Win - MD

9.400 9.700 8.9009.375 37.375
1 1 5 6T 1

1

Megan Thompson1733
Desert Lights - AZ

8.950 9.400 9.3509.425 37.125
4T 2T 3 1 2

2

Alli Skousen1732
Desert Lights - AZ

8.550 9.400 9.0009.450 36.400
13 2T 2 3 3

3

Arisa Mora1751
Arrowhead Spinetts

8.650 8.875 8.9759.400 35.900
11 5 4 4T 4

4

Jaylyn Bogle1725
Desert Lights - AZ

8.950 9.050 9.2008.550 35.750
4T 4 9T 2 5

5

Jillian Creswell1743
Win-Win - MD

9.100 8.050 8.9009.575 35.625
3 11 1 6T 6

6

Macey Baldwin1744
Win-Win - MD

8.850 8.475 8.8009.250 35.375
6T 8 7 8T 7

7

Mia Williams1747
Win-Win - MD

8.750 8.750 8.4009.300 35.200
9T 6 6 12 8

8

Victoria Smith1712
Bronco Elite - ID

8.850 8.325 8.9758.500 34.650
6T 10 11 4T 9

9

Courtney Akers1714
Bronco Elite - ID

8.600 8.650 8.3258.550 34.125
12 7 9T 13 10

10

Hannah Munnelly1745
Win-Win - MD

8.200 8.425 8.4258.900 33.950
14 9 8 11 11

11

Courtney Bonnema1720
Bronco Elite - ID

9.150 7.375 8.5007.950 32.975
2 12 13 10 12

12

Hattie Patton1734
Desert Lights - AZ

8.750 7.350 7.9507.550 31.600
9T 13 14 14 13

13

Danielle Hoover1749
Arrowhead Spinetts

8.850 0.000 8.8008.025 25.675
6T 14 12 8T 14

14



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 11-12 yrs
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Alexi Speas1707
Danik Gym - ID

9.400 9.175 9.0509.225 36.850
1 3 3T 3T 1

1

Brooke Johnson1739
Win-Win - MD

8.800 9.550 9.1259.325 36.800
8T 1 2 1 2

2

Beira Ho1740
Win-Win - MD

8.950 9.300 9.0509.450 36.750
5 2 1 3T 3

3

Sarah Ingraham1718
Bronco Elite - ID

8.550 9.075 8.9759.175 35.775
13 4 5 5 4

4

Tori Adams1748
Arrowhead Spinetts

8.625 8.700 9.0758.800 35.200
12 6 6 2 5

5

Ella Moss1706
Danik Gym - ID

8.700 8.050 8.7009.225 34.675
11 9 3T 7 6

6

Alicia Strauch1713
Bronco Elite - ID

8.800 7.950 8.7757.900 33.425
8T 10 9 6 7

7

Jericca Claussen1722
CYC - CA

8.500 8.450 8.6007.850 33.400
14 7 11 11 8

8

Emily Eddington1705
Danik Gym - ID

8.825 7.750 8.6508.050 33.275
7 11 8 8T 9

9

Brianna Taggart1715
Bronco Elite - ID

9.225 7.475 8.6507.875 33.225
2 12 10 8* 10T

10T

Bailee Mecham1752
Olympic - AZ

9.075 7.400 8.6508.100 33.225
4 13 7 8* 10T

10T

Cassie Husnu1728
Desert Lights - AZ

8.800 8.200 7.7507.450 32.200
8T 8 13 13 12

12

Ella Marosvari1703
Danik Gym - ID

8.900 5.650 8.4007.775 30.725
6 14 12 12 13

13

Megan Shubert1716
Bronco Elite - ID

9.175 8.850 0.0004.000 22.025
3 5 14 14 14

14



Meet Results Page: 12011 National Judges Cup

Level 7 - 13 & up
Judge's Signatures

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center
Linda Barclay

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

Session 1A

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Serena Sedillo1731
Desert Lights - AZ

9.200 9.425 9.1759.000 36.800
1 1T 3 3 1

1

Kalani Matkin1709
Bronco Elite - ID

8.800 9.425 9.2259.175 36.625
9 1T 1 1T 2

2

Emily DeChambeau1710
Bronco Elite - ID

8.650 9.225 9.1008.550 35.525
10 3 5T 5 3

3

Olivia Andrew1711
Bronco Elite - ID

8.950 8.400 9.1508.950 35.450
4T 7 4 4 4

4

Ellery Andrew1708
Bronco Elite - ID

8.925 8.450 8.8508.550 34.775
6 6 5T 7 5

5

Veronica Linford1717
Bronco Elite - ID

8.950 9.100 8.8257.850 34.725
4T 4 9 8 6

6

Anna LeDuc1746
Win-Win - MD

9.100 7.700 8.5509.150 34.500
3 9 2 9 7

7

Allie Kessler1723
CYC - CA

8.900 8.850 7.6508.500 33.900
7T 5 7 10 8

8

Arielle Jenkins1721
Bronco Elite - ID

8.900 7.450 9.2258.200 33.775
7T 10 8 1T 9

9

Gretchen Gingerich1719
Bronco Elite - ID

9.150 7.875 8.9250.000 25.950
2 8 10 6 10

10



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 1

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 5:22 PM

Session 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 112.100 27.750 28.225 28.375 27.7501 Desert Lights - AZ

11 2 2

1724 Mackenzie Barile 9.200 9.500

1725 Jaylyn Bogle 9.200

1730 Aubrey Zazula 9.350 9.200

1731 Serena Sedillo 9.200 9.425

1732 Alli Skousen 9.400 9.450

1733 Megan Thompson 9.400 9.425 9.350

* 111.825 27.600 28.550 28.450 27.2252 Win-Win - MD

32 1 1

1738 Maggie Musselman 9.400 9.700

1739 Brooke Johnson 9.550 9.125

1740 Beira Ho 9.300 9.450 9.050

1741 Natalie Cross 9.425 9.050

1743 Jillian Creswell 9.100 9.575

1746 Anna LeDuc 9.100

* 110.200 27.550 27.750 27.300 27.6003 Bronco Elite - ID

23 3 4

1709 Kalani Matkin 9.425 9.175 9.225

1710 Emily DeChambeau 9.225

1711 Olivia Andrew 8.950 9.150

1715 Brianna Taggart 9.225

1716 Megan Shubert 9.175

1717 Veronica Linford 9.100

1718 Sarah Ingraham 9.175

1720 Courtney Bonnema 9.150

1721 Arielle Jenkins 9.225

* 107.050 26.550 26.125 27.525 26.8504 Arrowhead Spinetts

45 4 3

1748 Tori Adams 8.700 8.800 9.075

1749 Danielle Hoover 8.850 8.800

1750 Jordyn McNitt 9.050 8.550 9.325

1751 Arisa Mora 8.650 8.875 9.400 8.975



Team Results
2011 National Judges Cup Page: 2

Level 7 - All Age Divisions

Printed on: 1/7/2011Phoenix Convention Center

1/7/2011 - 1/9/2011

at: 5:22 PM

Session 1A

Rank Gym ScoreTeam Vault Bars FloorBeam

* 106.525 27.250 25.650 27.225 26.4005 Danik Gym - ID

54 5 5

1700 Abby Haws 8.950 8.425 8.775

1703 Ella Marosvari 8.900

1705 Emily Eddington 8.650

1706 Ella Moss 8.050 9.225 8.700

1707 Alexi Speas 9.400 9.175 9.225 9.050


